All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 2, 2024

May 3, 2024

May 6, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0136

24-0137

24-0138

24-0135

24-0145

24-0146

24-0144

24-0143

24-0140

24-0139

24-0141

24-0142

24-0147

24-0148

Location

725 CONNIE DR

528 WHITE OAK
ST

5302 PINEDALE
DR

402 DONALD ST

OLD ORCHARD
TOWNHOMES

1118 SHADY LN

STRODER'S
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
SUBDIVISION

2478 HOPE ST
S

4980 OLD CAPE
RD E

1812
BAINBRIDGE RD

830
KIMBELWOODS
DR

597 CANYON
TRL

509 NELLIE ST

325 HOPE N ST

Owner Name

TAYLOR PAULA
A

CLIFTON
RONALD W &
PATRICIA A ET
Ux

ROBERT BERRY
CONSTRUCTION

BROOKS
PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LLC

FRUITLAND
INVESTMENTS,
LLC & LYNDON
PROPERTIES,
LLC

WALKER
CYNTHIA &
LANGE CINDY

KOEHLER
ENGINEERS &
LAND
SURVEYORS

TILSIT ROAD
ANIMAL CLINIC
PROPERTY LLC

MIDAMERICA
HOTELS
CORPORATION

JEFFERS
ANGELA D

HOGAN
MATTHEW N

BARNETT
TRACY & JASON
ET VIR

BRISTOW
KAREN K

LYNN JERRY W

Owner
Address

725 CONNIE DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

2906 PARK
WEST HEIGHTS
CAPE
GIRARDEAU MO
63701

PO BOX 156
JACKSON MO
63755

402 DONALD ST
JACKSON MO
63755

26806 STATE
HWY B MARBLE
HILL MO 63764

1118 SHADY LN
JACKSON, MO
63755

194 COKER LN
CAPE
GIRARDEAU MO
63755

1089 AARON
DR JACKSON
MO 63755

4072 STATE
HIGHWAY K
JACKSON, MO
63701

1812
BAINBRIDGE RD
JACKSON, MO
63755

980 N
KINGSHIGHWAY
STE 102
JACKSON, MO
63701

170 SPRUCE DR
JACKSON, MO
63701

509 NELLIE ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

325 N HOPE ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Application

Application

Application

Application

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Deck / Porch /
Patio

New Building

New Single
Family
Residential

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Subdivision -
Preliminary

Variance

Subdivision -
Final

Variance

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$15,000

$225,000

$150,000

$6,000

$0

$0

$0

$50

$5,500

$10,000

$5,000

$4,434

$0

$1,500
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Permit Date

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 7, 2024

May 9, 2024

May 13, 2024

May 13, 2024

May 14, 2024

May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0154

24-0153

24-0149

24-0151

24-0152

24-0150

24-0155

24-0156

24-0157

24-0158

24-0159

24-0160

24-0163

24-0161

24-0162

Location

423 PIONEER
ORCHARD RD

813 OLD CAPE
RD

1422
DISCOVERY CT

1561 CHIMNEY
SPRING CT

425 MAIN ST W

711 GREEN
MEADOWS DR

620 HICKORY
ST

1232 ANNA ST

404 WILLOW
BEND DR

1801
MULBERRY ST

1012 SIOUX
AVE

528 JACKSON
BLVD E

770 ASPEN DR

602 RANDY DR

1011 CATHY DR

Owner Name

MCFADDEN
RUSSELL L &
LAURA A ET UX

SEMO RENTAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

FIFER CALEB &
FAITH M ET UX

LITZELFELNER
ROBERT &
MICHELE ET UX

MAIN PLAZA
SHOPPING
CENTER

JOSH SEYER

DOCKERY NA
KESHIA S

KAYLA WARNER

SCHLITT
CONNOR

GENTRY
CLIFTON &
LAURA ET UX

ELFRINK DAVID
L & JULIANA M
TRUST

BKR
COMMERCIAL
LLC

ROETHEMEYER
SAMUEL E &
MARILEE C ET
Ux

NOEL LARRY J &
BONNIE ET UX
ETAL

TYLER JAMES E
& SEIKO* ET UX

Owner
Address

423 PIONEER
ORCHARD RD
JACKSON, MO
63755

PO BOX 502
JACKSON, MO
63755

1422
DISCOVERY CT
JACKSON, MO
63755

1561 CHIMNEY
SPRING CT

415 W MAIN ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

711 GREEN
MEADOWS DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

620 HICKORY
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

1232 ANNA ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

404 WILLOW
BEND DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

1801
MULBERRY ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

1012 SIOUX
AVE JACKSON,
MO 63755

1604 KIMBEL
LN JACKSON,
MO 63755

770 ASPEN DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

602 RANDY DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Trash

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

1011 CATHY DR Residential

JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Use

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Remodel /
Addition

Fence

Sign

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Special Pick Up

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$17,000

$5,000

$3,000

$2,300

$1,000

$5,200

$0

$100

$100

$12,000

$800

$35,000

$7,000

$6,000

$1,200
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Permit Date Permit Location Owner Name Owner Permit Type Permit Use Project Value

Number Address
May 17, 2024 24-0164 1124 SIOUX WINTERS DAVID 1124 SIOUX Residential Electrical / $400
AVE & TONYA ET UX AVE JACKSON, Plumbing /
MO 63755 Mechanical
May 20, 2024 24-0165 1302 BRANDOM JENNIFER GIBBS 1302 BRANDOM Residential Fence $4,009
ST ST JACKSON MO
63755
May 20, 2024 24-0167 210 DAISY AVE ADDISON 210 DAISY AVE Residential Fence $6,205
GINDER JACKSON, MO
63755
May 20, 2024 24-0168 2722 MATLOCK 2722 Residential Remodel / $4,200
CORTLAND DR CHRISTIAN L & CORTLAND DR Addition
BRANDY L ET JACKSON, MO
Ux 63755
May 20, 2024 24-0166 210 DAISY AVE ADDISON 210 DAISY AVE Floodplain Floodplain $0
GINDER JACKSON, MO Development
63755 Permit
May 20, 2024 24-0169 677 ABBIE CT MOGELNICKI 3556 Residential Electrical / $13,159
FAMILY TRUST = PHEASANT Plumbing /
COVE JACKSON, Mechanical
MO 63701
May 22, 2024 24-0170 1183 EASTON  JOHNSON 1183 EASTON Residential Electrical / $2,700
DR STACIE LYNN & DR JACKSON, Plumbing /
CHRISTOPHER MO 63755 Mechanical

NORMAN ET VIR

May 24, 2024 24-0171 3384 JACOB JONES 3384 Residential Electrical / $3,000
BAINBRIDGE RD BAINBRIDGE RD Plumbing /
JACKSON MO Mechanical
63755
May 28, 2024 24-0173 932 W JACKSON BRUCE COLLIER 932 W JACKSON Commercial Sign $650
BLVD BLVD JACKSON
MO 63755
May 28, 2024 24-0172 101 COURT ST CITY OF 101 COURT ST Commercial Remodel / $49,925
JACKSON JACKSON, MO Addition
63755
May 28, 2024 24-0174 1438 DAVID DONALD 1438 Residential Fence $2,000
BRAMBLEWOOD R JR & AMANDA BRAMBLEWOOD
DR J ET UX DR JACKSON,
MO 63755
May 28, 2024 24-0175 861 OTTO DR HARGRAVE 861 OTTO DR Residential Electrical / $0
ERIK & MAMIE  JACKSON, MO Plumbing /
ET UX 63755 Mechanical
May 28, 2024 24-0176 1301 BILL KING 1301 Residential Electrical / $2,000
GREENWAY DR GREENWAY DR Plumbing /
JACKSON MO Mechanical
63755
May 29, 2024 24-0177 324 FRANCIS SHANK JAMES A 324 FRANCIS Residential Electrical / $0
DR & JACQUELINE DR JACKSON, Plumbing /
GOHN ET UX MO 63755 Mechanical
May 29, 2024 24-0178 107 MARY STE CODY DORRIS 107 E MARY ST Trash Special Pick Up $80
JACKSON, MO
63755
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Permit Date

May 29, 2024

May 29, 2024

May 30, 2024

May 30, 2024

May 30, 2024

May 30, 2024

May 31, 2024

May 31, 2024

52 Permits

Permit
Number

24-0179

24-0180

24-0184

24-0182

24-0183

24-0181

24-0186

24-0185

Location

101 COURT ST

2216 MAIN STE

1326 PRIMROSE

LN

4874 WEXFORD

CT

1100

MASTERSON DR

2974 PRAIRIE
VIEW TRL

533 MORGAN
ST

1101 SIOUX
AVE

Owner Name

CITY OF

JACKSON

HAYNES
MICHAEL K &

HAYNES LINDA |

BOREN LYNN
ELLEN

ASHER JESSIE L

& BOBBY LET

VIR

MOYERS
RONALD T &

JENNIFER O ET

ux

POPLE ADAM &
STACY ET UX

PRESLEY ANGLE

HEISLER
MARSHALL &

Owner
Address

101 COURT ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

13275
LAKEWOOD DR
JACKSON, MO
63670

1326 PRIMROSE

LN JACKSON,
MO 63755

4874 WEXFORD

CT JACKSON,
MO 63755

1100

MASTERSON DR

JACKSON, MO
63755

2974 PRAIRIE
VIEW TRAIL
JACKSON, MO
63755

533 MORGAN
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

1101 SIOUX
AVE JACKSON,

BARBARA ET UX MO 63755

Permit Type

Maps

Application

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Maps

Subdivision -
Preliminary

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Fence

Retaining Wall

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$14

$0

$20,000

$4,450

$25,000

$250

$30,000

$200

$686,426.00
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